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

SMALL COTTAGE ON SHALLOTTE
Point Loop Road $300/month plus
deposit Prefer middle age people. Call
754-6005 before 6 pm.

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos.
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished
Starting at $350 CEDAC REALTY 579-
4200.

FOR RENT
CAROLINA SHORES RESORT

1 BR. 1 bath, furnished $325 * utilities
> includes cable.

| SCHOONER'S POINTE
jL 3 BR, 2 bath unfurnished home

\ $550 mo t utilities
CAROLINA SHORES

h^®lG0L,:C0URSE| COMMUNITY
jyj JJll IIJ j| r 3 BR, 2-bath unfurnished
jgrwQHi tae $600/mo + util

.-..j
Call Patty 579-4097
Callihan, Teal, Skelley & Assoc., Inc.

oEASiDE. 2-CR, 1-E3ATH, apartment on
waterway. Also, 2-BR house for rent.910-
654-3841 or 654-3387.

1-BR FURNSSHED CONGO Carolina
Shores Resort, S280. per month plus
utilities. 703-787-0276
3-BR HOUSE. Fireplace, newly
remodeled, near Shallotte $400/month
579-7903.

Ht I AIL SPAUfc
FOR LEASE

Shallotte Plaza
Hwy. 17 Business

Call:
(919)895-9629 Collect

Local 579-5566

LARGE FURNISHED 1 BR apt. $125 per
week includes all utilities. Near
Grissettown. 579-5455.

ROOM FOR RENT AT CANAL house on
Holden Beach $200 per month. Call
754-1885 and leave message.

FOR RENT- CLEAN 14X70 mobile
home, Hwy. 904. 2 BR, 2 bath, 1 acre lot.
nice neighborhood. W/D, cable available,
yard maintenance included, no pets.
$325/monlh plus security deposit, lease
required. Call 278-6372

2-BR, 2-BATH. MOBILE HOME with CI
H/A in residential neighborhood. Shal¬
lotte Point. S350 per month plus deposit.
Call 754-8405 or 287-3181.

TOWNHOUSE, CAROLINA SHORES. 3
BR 2 bath, overlooks fairway. Furnished,
newly painted, highly desirable. Call 579
3685. CENTURY 21 Carolina Shores
Realty.

RESORT RENTALS
AN ISLAND PARADISE-HOLDEN
Beach, NC. Quiet, family beach. 40 miles
north of Myrtle Beach, SC For free sales
or vacation home catalogs, call 1-800-
242-7000

BALD HEAD ISLAND RENTALS- 14
DtMUlilui ilOfllUb dllli Villus. OOdciiMoi'ii,
golf course and creekside Prime weeks
available. Competitive prices. Call Old
Baldy Assoicates now 910-457-5551

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED- STORE MANAGER WITH
small family (including Bassett Hound)
desires 3 or 4 BR home to lease in Shal
lotle or close by. 754-2370.

FOR SALE
SEARS LIFE STYLER 2000 dual action
excercise stationary bike. $65. Call
(910)579 6282

SWIMMING POOLS. HUGE FAMILY
SIZE pools Complete with liner, filter,
pump, cover, ladder, and vacuum Holds
8,500 gallons Only $895 Other models
also. Installation/delivery extra
Financing. Call today. 1-800-323-7946

Flags . Banners
TelescoDing Flagpoles
OLD GLORY FUGS
Ocean Isle Beach . 579 9299

For Sale

YEAR OLD JACUZZI SI200 Call 579-
1913.

QUEEN SIZE SEMI-WAVELESS
watorbed with poster headboard and six
drawers under dresser. S400. Nodic
track and monitor $275. Call afler 6 pm
842-7580.

LAST CHANCE. SALE TIL SAT. Baldwin
organ fun machine with pedals. Two
foam mattresses, small kitchen
appliances. Pictures, clothing, coats, etc.
Carolina Shores. 579-3446.

TAKE AMERICA'S
#1 TILLER

HOME TODAY!

1FREE demonstration. All
models in stock and ready
to go!

I Power & Lawn Equipment I
501 Whiteville Rd., Shallotte, 754-8335 |

GOLF CLUB-BIG BERTHA with graphite
shaft. S190 firm. Call 579-2268 after 5
pm.

BORROW MONEY or sell your tools.
TV's, VCR's, stereo's, coins, gold, silver,
anything valuable. Ken's Pawn. Heilig
Meyers Shopping Center, Hwy 17N.,
Shallotte. 754-5570.

POWER KING ECONOMY TRACTORS-
Tractors and attachments, sales and
service. Milligan Power & Lawn
Equipment. 754-8535.

NEW GLASS SHOWER DOOR $50.
Remington typewriter. Remington adding
machine. Black and white TV $20. Crock
pot $10. Yard sale items. 287-6843.

ROOFING TIN. 16 FT. SHEETS. Excel¬
lent condition 287-3282 after 6 pm

FLOUNDER NET, 2" mesh, brand new,
never used. 185 yds $300. Call 754-
6704.

Firewood
For Sale
All Hardwood
754-8646

TWO AQUARIUMS (20 & 5 gallon)
lights, filters, heaters, books, everything
you need, $100. Call 579-0944.

850 HOLLY CARB & CHROME single
breather, $50. Full size Blazer spare tire
carrier w/cover, $40. Call 579-9055 after
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